
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Meliadine Mine 2AM-MEL1631 Water Licence Amendment Application draft agenda
for Technical Meeting Teleconference 

Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca> Tue, Nov 24, 2020 at 8:27 AM
To: licensing <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)"
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Wiatzka, Gerd" <Gerd.Wiatzka@arcadis.com>, "Gravelle, Charles"
<Charles.Gravelle@arcadis.com>

Good morning Richard,

 

Here’s a list of CIRNAC a�endees:

 

David Zhong - CIRNAC

Godwin Okonkwo - CIRNAC

Gerd Wiatzka - ARCADIS

Charles Gravelle - ARCADIS

 

Regards,

David.

[Quoted text hidden]

Good afternoon,

[Quoted text hidden]



Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Meliadine Mine 2AM-MEL1631 Water Licence Amendment Application draft agenda
for Technical Meeting Teleconference 

Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca> Tue, Nov 24, 2020 at 9:27 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Wiatzka, Gerd" <Gerd.Wiatzka@arcadis.com>
Cc: licensing <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo,
Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Gravelle, Charles" <Charles.Gravelle@arcadis.com>,
"Manolopoulos, Helen" <Helen.Manolopoulos@arcadis.com>

Good morning Richard,

 

CIRNAC would also like to add Helen Manolopoulos from Arcadis to our List of A�endees. Thank you!

 

Regards,

David.

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: Tuesday, November 24, 2020 11:10 AM 
To: Wiatzka, Gerd <Gerd.Wiatzka@arcadis.com> 
Cc: Zhong, David (AADNC/AANDC) <david.zhong@canada.ca>; licensing <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>; Dewar,
Spencer (AADNC/AANDC) <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>; Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)
<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>; Gravelle, Charles <Charles.Gravelle@arcadis.com> 
Subject: Re: Meliadine Mine 2AM-MEL1631 Water Licence Amendment Applica�on dra� agenda for Technical
Mee�ng Teleconference

 

Good morning,

 

Yes, there are no changes planned from holding the technical meeting by teleconference on November 30, 2020, the TM
Community Session and the Pre-Hearing Conference are postponed until a later date.  Should the Nunavut Water Board
receive a request to cancel the teleconference the NWB will notify all parties.

 

Regards,

 

Richard 
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